Gosfield Lake British Youth National Championships Page 1
27/07/2012 - 29/07/2012

Master sheet

Homologation: Ranking List

1 Hazelwood Ben GBR 17M
WO 150 TH
B 60 TO 200
BB 90 TWB 150
RBB 90 TWF 1x not credit 150
WBB 150 B 100
WF 4x not credit TF 100
WB 1x not credit 80 RTB 100
WBB RTF 100
F 60 TS 130
WB RTS 130
RF 60 B
SLB 350 TBB 200
F RTBB 200
WLB 4x not credit TF
LF 110 out of time
LB 110
WLF 160
S 1x not credit
out of time
S 1x not credit
First pass : 1470 Second pass : 1560
Total : 3030

&=\

= WATER SKI CLUB British Water Ski & Wakeboard

=

=




Gosfield Lake British Youth National Championships Page 2
27/07/2012 - 29/07/2012

2 Foley-Brickley David GBR ~ -17M

WO 150 WB 80

WB Fall WF 80
RWB 80
RWF 1x not credit 80
B 60
WBB 150
RwWBB 150
BB 90
RBB 90
F 60
BFL 500
RBFL Fall

out of time

First pass : 150 Second pass : 1420

Total : 1570

g/’ -

‘.., BOSFNSLL LAKS Brtish Water Ski & Wakeboard
=5 WATER SKI ; Ski & Wakeboart




Gosfield Lake

British Youth National Championships
27/07/2012 - 29/07/2012

Burke Thomas

Page 3

GBR -17 M

woO

RB
BB
RBB
WBB

RwWBB

WwB
WF
RWB
RWF
LB

LF

RS

First pass :

out of time

_, FOSELD LAMS
> WATER SKI CLUB

150

60

60

60

90

90

150

150

80

80

80

80

110

110

40

1390

TH

B

TF

B

TBB

RTBB

TF

TWB

TWF

B

TF

RTB

RTF

TS

RTS

TO

Second pass :

Total :

Trick repeated

1x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit
1x not credit

2x not credit

Fall

100

100

200

200

150

150

100

100

130

130

1360

2750

— e

British Water Ski & Wakeboard



Gosfield Lake British Youth National Championships Page 4
27/07/2012 - 29/07/2012

4 Heath Calum GBR ~ -17TM

SLB Fall SLB 350
F 60
B 60
WBB 150
RWBB 150
BB 90
RBB 90
W5F 310
B
RW5F 2x not credit 310
W5B 5x not credit
WF 80
wB 2x not credit 80
F 2x not credit
BFL 500
S 3x not credit
S 3x not credit

out of time

First pass : Second pass : 2230

Total : 2230

— e

‘.., BOSFNSLL LAKS Brtish Water Ski & Wakeboard
=5 WATER SKI ; Ski & Wake




Gosfield Lake British Youth National Championships Page 5
27/07/2012 - 29/07/2012

5 Outram Luke GBR ~ -17TM

WL5B Fall TH
T5B 350
TWBB 330
RTWBB 330
TBB 200
RTBB 200
TF 100
TWB 150
RTF 100
RTWB 1x not credit 150
TF 1x not credit
B 100
TWF 150
RTB 1x not credit 100
RTWF 150
TS 3x not credit
TS 3x not credit
TWLB out of time
TF

First pass : Second pass : 2410
Total : 2410

&=\

‘.., BOSFNSLL LAKS Brtish Water Ski & Wakeboard
=5 WATER SKI ; Ski & Wake




Gosfield Lake British Youth National Championships Page 6
27/07/2012 - 29/07/2012
Spavin Harry GBR ~ -17M
180 POS TH
WL5F 420 T5B 2x not credit 350
WLB 160 TBB 2x not credit 200
LF 110 RTBB 2x not credit 200
LB 110 TF 1x not credit 100
F 60 TWB 150
WLO 260 TWF 1x not credit 150
B 1x not credit 60 B 100
WBB 1x not credit 150 TF
RWBB 3x not credit RTB 100
BB 2x not credit 90 RTF 100
RBB 1x not credit 90 TS 3x not credit
F TS 2x not credit 130
WB 80 TO Fall
W5F 310
0]
BFL Fall
out of time
First pass : 1900 Second pass : 1580
Total 3480

&=\

British Water Ski & Wakeboard

== WATER SKI CLUB




