### **Master sheet**

Homologation: Ranking List

1		Hazelwo	ood Ben	GB	SR.	-17 M
WO		150	TH			
В		60	то		200	
ВВ		90	TWB		150	
RBB		90	TWF	1x not credit	150	
WBB		150	ТВ		100	
WF	4x not credit		TF		100	
WB	1x not credit	80	RTB		100	
WBB			RTF		100	
F		60	TS		130	
WB			RTS		130	
RF		60	ТВ			
SLB		350	ТВВ		200	
F			RTBB		200	
WLB	4x not credit		TF			
LF		110		out of time		
LB		110				
WLF		160				
S	1x not credit out of time					
S	1x not credit					
	-					
First pass :		1470	Second pass :		1560	)

Total:

3030

British Water Ski & Wakeboard



2		Foley-Bric	kley David	GE	3R -17 M
WO		150	WB		80
WB	Fall		WF		80
			RWB		80
			RWF	1x not credit	80
			В		60
			WBB		150
			RWBB		150
			ВВ		90
			RBB		90
			F		60
			BFL		500
			RBFL	Fall out of time	
First pass		150	Second pass :		1420
			Total :		1570





3	Burke 7	Γhomas	GBR	-17 M
WO	150	TH		
В	60	ТВ		100
F	60	TF		100
RB	60	ТВ	Trick repeated	
ВВ	90	ТВВ	1x not credit	200
RBB	90	RTBB		200
WBB	150	TF		
RWBB	150	TWB		150
F		TWF	1x not credit	150
WB	80	ТВ		
WF	80	TF		
RWB	80	RTB	1x not credit	100
RWF	80	RTF	1x not credit	100
LB	110	TS	2x not credit	130
LF	110	RTS		130
S	40	то	Fall	
RS out	t of time			
			_	
First pass :	1390	Second pass :		1360

Total:

2750





4	Heath Calum	-	iBR -17 M
SLB Fall	SL	В	350
	F		60
	В		60
	WI	ВВ	150
	RV	VBB	150
	BE	3	90
	RE	ВВ	90
	W	5F	310
	В		
	RV	V5F 2x not credit	310
	W	5B 5x not credit	
	W	F	80
	W	B 2x not credit	80
	F	2x not credit	
	BF	·L	500
	S	3x not credit	
	S	3x not credit	
		out of time	
First pass :	Se	cond pass :	2230
	т	otal :	2230





Page 5

# British Youth National Championships 27/07/2012 - 29/07/2012

5	Outra	m Luke	GB	R	-17 M
WL5B	Fall	TH			
		T5B		350	
		TWBB		330	
		RTWBB		330	
		ТВВ		200	
		RTBB		200	
		TF		100	
		TWB		150	
		RTF		100	
		RTWB	1x not credit	150	
		TF	1x not credit		
		ТВ		100	
		TWF		150	
		RTB	1x not credit	100	
		RTWF		150	
		TS	3x not credit	.00	
		TS	3x not credit		
		TWLB	out of time		
		TF			
			_		_
First pass :		Second pass :		2410	

Total:





2410

6			Spavin	Hai	rry	G	BR	-17 M
	180 POS				TH			
	WL5F		420		T5B	2x not credit	350	
	WLB		160		TBB	2x not credit	200	
	LF		110		RTBB	2x not credit	200	
	LB		110		TF	1x not credit	100	
	F		60		TWB		150	
	WLO		260		TWF	1x not credit	150	
	В	1x not credit	60		ТВ		100	
	WBB	1x not credit	150		TF			
	RWBB	3x not credit			RTB		100	
	ВВ	2x not credit	90		RTF		100	
	RBB	1x not credit	90		TS	3x not credit		
	F				TS	2x not credit	130	
	WB		80		ТО	Fall		
	W5F		310					
	0							
	BFL	Fall out of time						
		——————————————————————————————————————						<u> </u>
	First pass :		1900		Second pass :		1580	
					Total:		348	0



